122 Deadbolts
Medeco Maxum® Deadbolts
Deadbolts are about strength. Just hold an ANSI Grade 1 Maxum® deadbolt in your
hand, and you know this is one tough hunk of protection. Medeco Maxum deadbolts
are available in commercial style or residential trim, and offer superior physical protection
attacks and break-ins. The difference between the commercial and residential deadbolt
is that the residential version has a trim aesthetically-suited for homes.
They are also available as a single- or double-cylinder or with a “captive thumbturn.”

Maxum Residential Deadbolt
123Deadbolts
How to Order:
BUILD A MAXUM DEADBOLT BASE PART#
11X X X X X
Maxum Deadbolt
Trim
 C = Commercial
 R = Residential
Cylinder Type
 2 = Blank Plate
 3 = LFIC (6 Pin)
 4 = LFIC (Less Core)
 5 = Medeco (5 Pin)
 6 = Medeco (6 Pin)
 7 = SFIC (Less Core)
 8 = SFIC (6 Pin)
 9 = SFIC (7 Pin)
Function
 0 = Cylinder x Thumbturn
 1 =  Cylinder x Thumbturn (Classroom)
 2 = Cylinder x Cylinder
 3 = Cylinder x Cylinder (Captive)
 4 =  Cylinder x Plate (mounting screws on plate side)
 5 = Dummy x Thumbturn
 6 = Dummy x Cylinder
 7 =  Dummy x Plate (mounting screws on plate side)
 8 =  Plate x Thumbturn (mounting screws on thumbturn side)
 9 =   Plate x Cylinder (mounting screws on cylinder side)
 D = Dummy x Dummy
 P = Plate x Plate
Technology
 H =  M4
 P =  M4 BiLevel
 T =  M3
 J =  M3 BiLevel
 S =  M3 CLIQ
 W =  Biaxial
 - =  Original
 K =  KM
 C =  Classic CLIQ
 N =  X4
 M =  X4 CLIQ
Bolt Option
 1 = 2-3/8" Backset, 1-1/8" Front
 2 = 2-3/4" Backset, 1-1/8" Front
 3 = 2-3/8" Backset, 1" Front
 4 = 2-3/4" Backset, 1" Front
 5 = 2-3/8" Backset, Round Front
 6 = 2-3/4" Backset, Round Front
 L = Less Bolt Assembly
11C601
 base part #
example
Refer to pages
124-129 for
descriptions and
technical specifications
to find the corresponding
base part number.
1
H
 technology
 H =  M4
 P =  M4 BiLevel
 T =  M3
 J =  M3 BiLevel
 S =  M3 CLIQ
 W =  Biaxial
 - =  Original
 K =  KM
 C =  Classic CLIQ
 N =  X4